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 JANUARY 2022

14/03/2022
COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY (Average Value/Weight)U.K.  AMENDED INTRA & EXTRA SE

Export (Intra & Extra stats)

CUMULATIVE TO JANUARY 2022

Value=£

FISH, CRUSTACEANS, MOLLUSCS - EXCL. SNAILS
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

FRANCE 6.53 44,905,699 6.53 44,905,6996,881,821 6,881,821

U.S.A. 7.21 14,444,134 7.21 14,444,1342,002,095 2,002,095

NETHERLANDS 2.27 5,653,149 2.27 5,653,1492,490,331 2,490,331

SPAIN 4.78 5,649,188 4.78 5,649,1881,181,665 1,181,665

CHINA 8.97 5,061,071 8.97 5,061,071564,465 564,465

LITHUANIA 1.69 4,408,541 1.69 4,408,5412,605,220 2,605,220

IRISH REPUBLIC 3.15 3,962,594 3.15 3,962,5941,257,958 1,257,958

CANADA 2.21 2,993,638 2.21 2,993,6381,354,202 1,354,202

ITALY 4.85 2,218,059 4.85 2,218,059457,752 457,752

POLAND 5.67 2,001,530 5.67 2,001,530352,772 352,772

SOUTH KOREA 9.16 1,923,049 9.16 1,923,049209,854 209,854

PORTUGAL 5.52 1,852,711 5.52 1,852,711335,683 335,683

TAIWAN 2.37 1,198,848 2.37 1,198,848505,032 505,032

UKRAINE 1.73 1,173,881 1.73 1,173,881678,481 678,481

SINGAPORE 9.35 975,088 9.35 975,088104,262 104,262

AUSTRALIA 6.38 918,111 6.38 918,111143,949 143,949

HONG KONG 8.83 853,152 8.83 853,15296,665 96,665

JAPAN 3.00 835,767 3.00 835,767278,931 278,931

BELGIUM 10.89 540,636 10.89 540,63649,653 49,653

SWEDEN 3.20 522,254 3.20 522,254163,300 163,300

THAILAND 1.26 455,030 1.26 455,030362,195 362,195

PHILIPPINES 1.09 451,107 1.09 451,107413,399 413,399

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 10.20 449,783 10.20 449,78344,106 44,106

DENMARK 3.13 441,576 3.13 441,576141,201 141,201

INDONESIA 2.02 378,216 2.02 378,216187,647 187,647

GERMANY 2.00 330,704 2.00 330,704165,114 165,114

NORWAY 6.08 282,958 6.08 282,95846,552 46,552

VIETNAM 1.50 263,516 1.50 263,516175,356 175,356

NIGERIA 2.20 231,920 2.20 231,920105,315 105,315

ARMENIA 10.10 191,905 10.10 191,90519,000 19,000

SWITZERLAND 6.75 171,266 6.75 171,26625,367 25,367

CYPRUS 6.71 155,754 6.71 155,75423,225 23,225

CZECH REPUBLIC 5.76 112,588 5.76 112,58819,558 19,558

BAHRAIN 12.04 85,824 12.04 85,8247,127 7,127

TURKEY 11.77 82,309 11.77 82,3096,994 6,994

ISRAEL 11.37 81,027 11.37 81,0277,124 7,124

MALAYSIA 5.09 59,226 5.09 59,22611,630 11,630

LEBANON 7.97 52,392 7.97 52,3926,575 6,575

ECUADOR 2.67 50,499 2.67 50,49918,898 18,898

MALTA 6.40 46,502 6.40 46,5027,266 7,266

SAUDI ARABIA 9.52 44,243 9.52 44,2434,645 4,645

GEORGIA 0.76 36,376 0.76 36,37648,000 48,000

GREECE 8.13 28,149 8.13 28,1493,464 3,464

BULGARIA 11.73 28,041 11.73 28,0412,391 2,391

BARBADOS 9.17 27,928 9.17 27,9283,045 3,045

DOMINICA 4.65 25,819 4.65 25,8195,550 5,550

GIBRALTAR 4.91 25,093 4.91 25,0935,106 5,106

KUWAIT 8.78 24,044 8.78 24,0442,739 2,739

CAYMAN ISLANDS 17.67 23,837 17.67 23,8371,349 1,349

LATVIA 0.93 20,542 0.93 20,54222,000 22,000
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CROATIA 10.59 18,735 10.59 18,7351,769 1,769

AUSTRIA 11.08 15,519 11.08 15,5191,401 1,401

MOROCCO 62.79 14,881 62.79 14,881237 237

SLOVENIA 9.71 14,676 9.71 14,6761,512 1,512

CAMEROON 2.04 12,220 2.04 12,2206,000 6,000

MEXICO 11.16 11,890 11.16 11,8901,065 1,065

BELARUS 0.66 11,824 0.66 11,82417,915 17,915

QATAR 9.46 11,405 9.46 11,4051,205 1,205

AZERBAIJAN 64.10 10,000 64.10 10,000156 156

LUXEMBOURG 23.59 9,743 23.59 9,743413 413

BERMUDA 14.97 8,923 14.97 8,923596 596

FALKLAND ISLANDS 9.75 7,728 9.75 7,728793 793

ANTIGUA & BARBUDA 10.18 6,242 10.18 6,242613 613

SAINT BARTHELEMY 1,325.00 5,300 1,325.00 5,3004 4

ST. VINCENT 5.83 5,251 5.83 5,251900 900

ROMANIA 1,152.75 4,611 1,152.75 4,6114 4

NEW ZEALAND 11.42 3,312 11.42 3,312290 290

INDIA 15.88 1,921 15.88 1,921121 121

SOUTH AFRICA 10.16 1,606 10.16 1,606158 158

MAURITIUS 14.50 1,522 14.50 1,522105 105

JAMAICA 12.88 1,262 12.88 1,26298 98

23,641,384 23,641,384ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 106,927,845 106,927,8454.52 4.52
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